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School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

II HSCC1107
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology II Lab

Divya Tripathi divya.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

II SLSG0103 Technologies of the Future
Ravindra Singh 

Rawat
ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Sc. (Microbiology) II SLSG0103 Technologies of the Future
Ravindra Singh 

Rawat
ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Tech (Biomedical 
Engineering)

II SLSG0102
Critical Thinking and 
Writing

Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Tech (Biomedical 
Engineering)

II SLSG0103 Technologies of the Future
Ravindra Singh 

Rawat
ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) II SLSG0103 Technologies of the Future
Ravindra Singh 

Rawat
ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy II BP208P
Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry I Lab

Utsab Debnath UTSAB.DEBNATH@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy II BP207P
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology II Lab

Rakesh Kumar 

Mishra
rakeshk.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy II BP210P
Computer Applications in 
Pharmacy Lab

Ravi Rawat ravi.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy II BP209P Biochemistry Lab Deepanmol Singh d.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

II HSCC1107
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology II Lab

Divya Tripathi divya.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST M.Sc. (Microbiology) II CSAI7109 AIML in Healthcare Lab Amar Shukla ASHUKLA@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

SOHST M.Sc. (Microbiology) II EMPL003
EDGE – Advance 
Communication

Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B. Tech. (Food 
Technology)

IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Clinical 
Research)

IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG 
Himalaya Fellowship

Kanika Dogra kanika.dogra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

IV HSCC2107
Food Science in Nutrition 
Lab

Mitali Madhumita mitali.madhumita@ddn.upes.ac.in

All the students of SOHST, who have applied for Supplementary examination for Continuous Evaluation, Exploratory Courses and non theory courses are 

hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

Examination Window : 15th July- 02 August ,2024

UPES
Office of Controller of Examination

Office of COE /Notice /SOHST /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /JUL /2023-24 /55                                                     14 July, 2024                                                                                                                                                    

NOTICE- SoHST

Supplementary Examination (Even Sem.) July 2024

(Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non Theory Examination)
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School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

IV HSND3102P
Pediatric and Geriatric 
Nutrition Lab

Shikha Saxena shikha.saxena@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

IV HSCC2129
Nutrition Therapy in 
Disease Lab

Shikha Saxena shikha.saxena@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG 
Himalaya Fellowship

Kanika Dogra kanika.dogra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

IV SOH20I001
Chromatographic 
Techniques

Gufran Ajmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) IV HSFT2109 Bioprocess Engineering Lab
Durga Madhab 

Mahapatra
dmahapatra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) IV SDFD2020
Fashion Design Process & 
Representation

Abhishek Kumar abhishek.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy IV BP408P Pharmacology I Lab Shubham Dwivedi shubham.dwivedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy IV BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I Lab
Shraddha Manish 

Gupta
shraddham.gupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy IV BP407P
Physical Pharmaceutics II 
Lab

Prashant Shukla prashant.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy IV BP409P
Pharmacognosy and 
Phytochemistry I Lab

Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

IV HSMB2113
Food and Industrial 
Microbiology Lab

Suvendu Manna smanna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

VI PROJ3126
Research Project II 
(Interdisciplinary)

Abhishek Chandra abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) VI SLSG0305P
Managing Relationships 
and Being Happy

Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) VI SCS20I009 AI for Everyone Muthu Kumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) VI SOD20I014
Traditional Textiles and 
Surface Techniq

Jharna Joshi J.JOSHI@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) VI EMPL004
EDGE – Advance 
Communication II

Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy VI BP607P Medicinal chemistry III Lab Monika chauhan.monika@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy VI BP608P Pharmacology III Lab Himani Nautiyal himani.nautiyal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy VI BP609P
Herbal Drug Technology 
Lab

Sandhya s sandhya.s@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

VI HSMB3120 Enzymology Lab
Kamesh Rajendra 

Babu
kamesh@ddn.upes.ac.in
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SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

VI HSCC3019 Synopsis Utkarsh Jain utkarsh.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc.(Clinical 
Research)

VI HSCC3019 Synopsis Utkarsh Jain utkarsh.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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